
Mobility Management Partners, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-9-1244 Fact Sheet 

 
 
1. July 22, 2019, Agreement No. C-9-1244, $248,911, approved by the 

Board of Directors (Board). 
 

• Agreement to provide mobility management services 

• Initial term effective August 1, 2019 through July 31, 2019, with one, 
two-year option term. 

 
2. May 22, 2020, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-9-1244, $735,084, pending 

approval by the Board. 
 

• Amendment to exercise the two-year option term of the agreement through 
July 31, 2022 and add additional services to provide travel training. 

 
Total committed to Mobility Management Partners, Inc., Agreement No. C-9-1244:  
$983,995. 

ATTACHMENT A 


